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FRI-12 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Sofia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.0017 08089 0 0

Buster 53.65 3 1 1 10NQ 0 0Soccodato 00.0016 08172 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

AJ 42.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kaufman 00.0015 12096 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Robbie 42.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hagan 00.0014 16111 0 0

Robin 33.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gore 00.0012 16115 0 0

Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brazeil 00.0013 16112 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Orla 34.29 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 00.004 20147 100 0

Drew 35.98 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Halperin 00.005 20136 100 0

Nemesis 39.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.003 20119 100 0

Kyan 42.86 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Salerno 00.008 20123 0 0

Batman 44.26 2 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 00.007 20127 0 0

Beamer 35.48 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Almeida 00.006 20134 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Shambhu 40.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 00.001 24157 0 0

R

FRI-12 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Bitzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Russell 10.0018 04048 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Ziggy 29.57 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Almeida 00.0010 16068 100 0

Shela 35.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schoenfeld 00.0011 16066 0 0

Diesel 46.93 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Thompson 00.009 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

Ganesha 35.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 00.002 20076 100 0
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